ALCONA COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION
301 N. Lake Street, P.O. Box 40, Lincoln MI 48742
(989) 736-8168
We, the undersigned, offer and agree if this bid is accepted, to furnish and deliver

the materials or items listed in accordance with your specifications and instructions
and have listed our price for same.

CORRUGATED METAL CULVERTS

All material to meet current MDO'T specifications.

Diameter  Gauge Price per foot
157
187
247
307
36"

48”

Terms: Delivery:

Remarks:

Bidder
Name/Address:

Phone: Fax:

Email:

Signature: Date:




